
Providence Christian (0-1) -vs- Arizona Christian (1-0)
8/20/2015 at Phoenix, AZ (Rose Mofford Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 43:20 (YELLOW), #11 WILKINSON, Dakota (ACU)   

Date: 8/20/2015
Attendance: 125
Stadium: Rose Mofford Park
Officials: Referee, Mario Coss   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Providence Christian 0 0 0
Arizona Christian 2 8 10

Providence Christian 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 PARAMO, Melissa 0 0 0 0 90
D 4 VASQUEZ, Alexis 0 0 0 0 90
D 5 COCHRAN, Karah 0 0 0 0 90
FW 6 VANDRIEL, Heidi 0 0 0 0 90
D 7 BURNEY, Becca 0 0 0 0 90
FW 9 KILDAY, Cheyenne 1 0 0 0 90
M 10 BAEZ, Jazmin 0 0 0 0 39
M 13 WARD, Sydney 0 0 0 0 90
D 14 BESTIAN, Alyssa 0 0 0 0 12
M 16 ZYLSTRA, Morgan 0 0 0 0 90
FW 22 WILLIS, Mandi 3 3 0 0 84

Substitutes
Totals 4 3 0 0 855

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 PARAMO, Melissa 90:00 10 17

Totals 10 17

Arizona Christian 10

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

D 2 VETNAR, Alaina 2 2 0 0 59
D 6 DUHAMEL, Bree 1 1 0 0 90
M 7 BAKER, Taylor 3 1 1 0 84
M 9 ORTIZ, Crista 5 3 1 0 63
FW 10 STEVENS, Marissa 8 5 4 1 74
D 11 WILKINSON, Dakota 6 2 1 1 62
M 19 NEWMAN, Makenna 10 8 3 1 90
D 23 WIMMER, Aubrey 1 1 0 0 90
GK 24 KIM, Delaney 0 0 0 0 90
M 25 FAULKNER, Amber 0 0 0 0 90
M 27 STIPEK, Kelsey 1 1 0 0 29

Substitutes
12 MASTERSON, Serenity 3 2 0 1 59
14 SULLIVAN, Meagan 3 1 0 0 35
17 PETERSEN, Daniella 0 0 0 0 31
21 ANDERSON, Kailin 1 0 0 0 22

Totals 44 27 10 4 968

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
24 KIM, Delaney 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Providence Christian 0 4 4
Arizona Christian 15 29 44

Saves By Period
Providence Christian 6 11 17
Arizona Christian 0 3 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Providence Christian 0 0 0
Arizona Christian 0 2 2

Fouls By Period
Providence Christian 5 1 6
Arizona Christian 4 3 7

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

29:04 ACU WILKINSON, Dakota STEVENS, Marissa
GOAL by ACU WILKINSON, Dakota (FIRST
GOAL), Assist by STEVENS, Marissa.

41:11 ACU STEVENS, Marissa NEWMAN, Makenna
GOAL by ACU STEVENS, Marissa, Assist by
NEWMAN, Makenna.

52:47 ACU STEVENS, Marissa WILKINSON, Dakota
GOAL by ACU STEVENS, Marissa, Assist by
WILKINSON, Dakota.

57:31 ACU NEWMAN, Makenna GOAL by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna.
58:12 ACU ORTIZ, Crista GOAL by ACU ORTIZ, Crista.
58:40 ACU NEWMAN, Makenna GOAL by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna.
68:41 ACU NEWMAN, Makenna GOAL by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna.

70:47 ACU STEVENS, Marissa MASTERSON, Serenity
GOAL by ACU STEVENS, Marissa, Assist by
MASTERSON, Serenity.

74:09 ACU STEVENS, Marissa GOAL by ACU STEVENS, Marissa.
83:43 ACU BAKER, Taylor GOAL by ACU BAKER, Taylor.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 PCC PARAMO, Melissa at goalie for Providence Christian.
00:00 ACU KIM, Delaney at goalie for Arizona Christian.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
11:50 ACU Shot by ACU WILKINSON, Dakota WIDE.
12:25 ACU ACU substitution: MASTERSON, Serenity for STIPEK, Kelsey.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.

12:25 PCC
For PCC: #16 ZYLSTRA, Morgan, #22 WILLIS, Mandi, #9  KILDAY, Cheyenne, #4  VASQUEZ, Alexis, #5  COCHRAN,
Karah, #13 WARD, Sydney, #10 BAEZ, Jazmin, #6  VANDRIEL, Heidi, #7  BURNEY, Becca, #0  PARAMO, Melissa.

14:04 ACU Offside against Arizona Christian.
14:52 ACU Shot by ACU WILKINSON, Dakota WIDE.
15:52 PCC Offside against Providence Christian.
16:43 ACU Offside against Arizona Christian.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
17:49 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna WIDE.
20:49 ACU Shot by ACU MASTERSON, Serenity, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
21:41 ACU Shot by ACU STEVENS, Marissa HIGH.
22:39 ACU Shot by ACU ORTIZ, Crista, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
23:21 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
27:24 ACU Shot by ACU STEVENS, Marissa WIDE.
29:04 ACU GOAL by ACU WILKINSON, Dakota (FIRST GOAL), Assist by STEVENS, Marissa.

Providence Christian 0, Arizona Christian 1
-- ACU *
31:44 ACU Shot by ACU ORTIZ, Crista, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
33:37 ACU Shot by ACU WILKINSON, Dakota WIDE.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
38:48 ACU ACU substitution: SULLIVAN, Meagan for BAKER, Taylor.

38:48 PCC
For PCC: #16 ZYLSTRA, Morgan, #22 WILLIS, Mandi, #9  KILDAY, Cheyenne, #4  VASQUEZ, Alexis, #5  COCHRAN,
Karah, #13 WARD, Sydney, #6  VANDRIEL, Heidi, #7  BURNEY, Becca, #0  PARAMO, Melissa.

-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
41:11 ACU GOAL by ACU STEVENS, Marissa, Assist by NEWMAN, Makenna.

Providence Christian 0, Arizona Christian 2
-- ACU *
43:09 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna BLOCKED.
43:20 ACU Yellow card on ACU WILKINSON, Dakota.
43:26 ACU Shot by ACU DUHAMEL, Bree, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
44:32 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
44:32 0 End of period [44:32].
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 ACU

For ACU: #9  ORTIZ, Crista, #19 NEWMAN, Makenna, #11 WILKINSON, Dakota, #10 STEVENS, Marissa, #27 STIPEK,
Kelsey, #7  BAKER, Taylor, #2  VETNAR, Alaina, #23 WIMMER, Aubrey, #6  DUHAMEL, Bree, #24 KIM, Delaney, #25
FAULKNER, Amber.

-- PCC Foul on Providence Christian.
46:55 ACU Shot by ACU ORTIZ, Crista WIDE.
47:34 ACU Corner kick by ACU ORTIZ, Crista [47:34].
47:47 ACU Shot by ACU VETNAR, Alaina, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
49:55 ACU Shot by ACU WILKINSON, Dakota WIDE.
50:37 ACU Shot by ACU WILKINSON, Dakota, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
52:15 ACU Shot by ACU ORTIZ, Crista WIDE.
52:47 ACU GOAL by ACU STEVENS, Marissa, Assist by WILKINSON, Dakota.

Providence Christian 0, Arizona Christian 3
-- ACU *
54:36 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
55:19 ACU Shot by ACU VETNAR, Alaina, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.



56:00 ACU Shot by ACU BAKER, Taylor WIDE.
56:40 ACU Shot by ACU STIPEK, Kelsey, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
57:31 ACU GOAL by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna.

Providence Christian 0, Arizona Christian 4
-- ACU *
58:12 ACU GOAL by ACU ORTIZ, Crista.

Providence Christian 0, Arizona Christian 5
-- ACU *
58:40 ACU GOAL by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna.

Providence Christian 0, Arizona Christian 6
-- ACU *
59:04 ACU ACU substitution: PETERSEN, Daniella for VETNAR, Alaina.
60:19 PCC Shot by PCC WILLIS, Mandi, SAVE KIM, Delaney.
61:20 ACU Shot by ACU WIMMER, Aubrey, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
61:36 ACU ACU substitution: SULLIVAN, Meagan for WILKINSON, Dakota.
61:36 ACU ACU substitution: ANDERSON, Kailin for STIPEK, Kelsey.
63:09 ACU ACU substitution: MASTERSON, Serenity for ORTIZ, Crista.

63:09 PCC
For PCC: #4  VASQUEZ, Alexis, #9  KILDAY, Cheyenne, #6  VANDRIEL, Heidi, #16 ZYLSTRA, Morgan, #7  BURNEY,
Becca, #5  COCHRAN, Karah, #13 WARD, Sydney, #0  PARAMO, Melissa.

65:45 ACU Shot by ACU STEVENS, Marissa, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
66:53 ACU Shot by ACU STEVENS, Marissa HIGH.
68:37 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
68:41 ACU GOAL by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna.

Providence Christian 0, Arizona Christian 7
-- ACU *
69:02 ACU Timeout by ACU.

69:02 PCC
For PCC: #9  KILDAY, Cheyenne, #7  BURNEY, Becca, #16 ZYLSTRA, Morgan, #22 WILLIS, Mandi, #5  COCHRAN,
Karah, #13 WARD, Sydney, #6  VANDRIEL, Heidi, #4  VASQUEZ, Alexis, #0  PARAMO, Melissa.

70:47 ACU GOAL by ACU STEVENS, Marissa, Assist by MASTERSON, Serenity.
Providence Christian 0, Arizona Christian 8

-- ACU *
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
74:09 ACU GOAL by ACU STEVENS, Marissa.

Providence Christian 0, Arizona Christian 9
-- ACU *

74:09 ACU

For ACU: #12 MASTERSON, Serenity, #25 FAULKNER, Amber, #14 SULLIVAN, Meagan, #19 NEWMAN, Makenna, #6
DUHAMEL, Bree, #23 WIMMER, Aubrey, #17 PETERSEN, Daniella, #7  BAKER, Taylor, #21 ANDERSON, Kailin, #24
KIM, Delaney.

74:24 PCC Shot by PCC WILLIS, Mandi, SAVE KIM, Delaney.
74:24 PCC Shot by PCC WILLIS, Mandi, SAVE KIM, Delaney.
74:24 ACU Shot by ACU MASTERSON, Serenity, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
74:24 ACU Corner kick by ACU ANDERSON, Kailin [74:24].
74:24 ACU Shot by ACU ANDERSON, Kailin WIDE.
74:24 PCC Shot by PCC KILDAY, Cheyenne BLOCKED.
80:58 ACU Shot by ACU SULLIVAN, Meagan WIDE.
81:54 ACU Shot by ACU NEWMAN, Makenna, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
83:02 ACU Shot by ACU BAKER, Taylor WIDE.
83:43 ACU GOAL by ACU BAKER, Taylor.

Providence Christian 0, Arizona Christian 10
-- ACU *
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.

83:43 ACU
For ACU: #12 MASTERSON, Serenity, #19 NEWMAN, Makenna, #7  BAKER, Taylor, #14 SULLIVAN, Meagan, #25
FAULKNER, Amber, #6  DUHAMEL, Bree, #23 WIMMER, Aubrey, #17 PETERSEN, Daniella, #24 KIM, Delaney.

88:34 ACU Shot by ACU SULLIVAN, Meagan WIDE.
90:00 ACU Shot by ACU SULLIVAN, Meagan, SAVE PARAMO, Melissa.
90:00 ACU Shot by ACU MASTERSON, Serenity WIDE.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


